
DEEMED TO SATISFY CERTIFICATE

Nationwide Platforms LtdThis is to certify that:
SSIP Approved
PLANT - Hire or supply of operated and non operated plant. CPV: 44510000

10431-17269

Acclaim

14/04/2025
14/04/2025

10/02/2026

16/04/2025

This certificate confirms the following company has been registered on
CQMS Safety-Scheme Portal under the SSIP Deemed to Satisfy Agreement

Scope:

Trade:

Registration Number:
Original SSIP Certificate with:
Full validation of this certificate should be made via the SSIP Portal www.ssipportal.org.uk

Inspection Date:
Approval Date:

Expiry Date:
Certificate Issued Date:

Kerry Howe, for CQMS Ltd

CQMS Safety Scheme
The Clock | 12-13 Westgate | Grantham | Lincolnshire | NG31 6LT

01476 594410 | www.cqms-ltd.com | safety-scheme@cqms-ltd.com


